

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in FAO No. 327/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S ATWAL & ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VECTRA INVESTMENTS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has not produced the statement of accounts
produced by the plaintiff alongwith the plaint to show whether the
payments alleged by the petitioner have been given credit or not.

Adjourned by four weeks, as prayed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master