

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

FAO No. 327/2007

M/S ATWAL & ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VECTRA INVESTMENTS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.S. Jaggi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Jagbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Anand, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special leave petition is dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master